
Bid Opening:   September 20, 2022 at 3:30 p.m.

Bid Ref #:  82000-002.0 Harrison Facility Administration Boiler
Opened & Recorded by:  Craig Hull

Attended by: 

UNIT  QTY UNIT PRICE
EXTENDED 

PRICE

EA 1  $     28,250.00  $           28,250.00 

THIS IS NOT AN ORDERCITY OF KALAMAZOO BID TAB

 5 in stock as of 9/20/22-after sold out will be 

12 weeks after approved submittal 

 1 Year - see attached 

DESCRIPTION

Lochinvar KBX-1000N-M13 Knight XL Water Tube 

Condensing Boiler

Guaranteed delivery (date)

Warranty Period

None

Mall City Mechanical


